Linear M
otors
BLM
F Series
1www.aerotech.com
BLMF Series
Linear Motors
The BLMF series linear motors are designed to provide

35.6 1.40
66.0 2.60
FORCER WIDTH
66.0 2.60
MAGNET TRACK
WIDTH
0.7 0.03
AIR GAP
MAGNET TRACK
*DIMENSIONS DO NOT APPLY TO BLMF-81
 CONSULT AEROTECH INC.
FORCERDIMENSIONS - MILLIMETERS [INCHES]
CL
CL
MODEL NO. A B C
MTF240P 240 [9.45] 8 3
MTF300P 300 [11.81] 10 4
MTF360P 360 [14.17] 12 5
MTF480P 480 [18.90] 16 7
MTF540P 540 [21.26] 18 8
MODEL NO. D E F G H J K L
BLMF-81 81 [3.19] 1 1 2 4 1 1 4
BLMF-142 142 [5.59] 2 2 5 10 1 1 6
BLMF-264 264 [10.39] 4 4 9 16 2 2 10
BLMF-325 325 [12.80] 5 5 11 22 2 2 10
BLMF-386 386 [15.20] 7 7 15 30 3 3 14
Linear M
otors
BLM
F Series
5www.aerotech.com
BLMF Brushless Linear Servo Motor
BLMFI-81 Flat linear motor forcer, ironless design for zero cogging with thermistor; 81 mm long
BLMFI-142 Flat linear motor forcer, ironless design for zero cogging with thermistor; 142 mm long
BLMFI-264 Flat linear motor forcer, ironless design for zero cogging with thermistor; 264 mm long
BLMFI-386 Flat linear motor forcer, ironless design for zero cogging with thermistor; 386 mm long
BLMFS-81 Flat linear motor forcer, steel laminations for higher force with thermistor; 81 mm long
BLMFS-142 Flat linear motor forcer, steel laminations for higher force with thermistor; 142 mm long
BLMFS-264 Flat linear motor forcer, steel laminations for higher force with thermistor; 264 mm long
BLMFS-325 Flat linear motor forcer, steel laminations for higher force with thermistor; 325 mm long
BLMFS-386 Flat linear motor forcer, steel laminations for higher force with thermistor; 386 mm long
Winding Designation (Required)
-A 76 cm (2.5 ft) flying leads (standard)
-B Optional winding
Hall Effect Sensors (Required)
-H Hall effect sensors included
-NH No hall effect sensors included
Vacuum Preparation (Optional)
-V Vacuum preparation to 10-6 Torr
-UHV Ultra-high vacuum preparation; contact factory
Note: Vacuum preparation motors are ordered as an Engineering Special line item
Flat Magnet Tracks (Optional)
MTF240P Flat magnet track, for use with BLMFI or BLMFS forcer coil, 240 mm long
MTF300P Flat magnet track, for use with BLMFI or BLMFS forcer coil, 300 mm long
MTF360P Flat magnet track, for use with BLMFI or BLMFS forcer coil, 360 mm long
MTF420P Flat magnet track, for use with BLMFI or BLMFS forcer coil, 420 mm long
MTF480P Flat magnet track, for use with BLMFI or BLMFS forcer coil, 480 mm long
MTF540P Flat magnet track, for use with BLMFI or BLMFS forcer coil, 540 mm long
MTFxxxP Flat magnet track length available; custom length
Note: Magnet tracks are ordered as separate line items. Magnet track part numbers ending with “P” are high performance grade, including magnets on both sides of the track.